
Planning at a glance
SPS-CEPLAS Summer School 2024: “Plant science to tackle climate change” - June 16 - 21, 2024

Friday June 21Thursday June 20Wednesday June 19Tuesday June 18Monday June 17Sunday June 16

8 PM

7 PM

6 PM

5 PM

4 PM

3 PM

2 PM

1 PM

12 PM

11 AM

10 AM

9 AM

8 AM

8 PM 
Dinner

9 PM

9 AM Session « Nitrogen: 
inputs & emissions » 

10 AM Break

Discussions

2 PM Workshop
« Communication

& outreach »

6 PM
Flash talks:

Getting to know
each other

10 AM

Visit to the
Fontainebleau

Palace & Gardens

Packed lunch

2 PM  Bus

https://eng-saclay-plant-sciences.hub.inrae.fr/teaching-and-training/summer-schools/summer-school-2024

4:30 PM

Climate Fresk

7 PM  Bus

4:30 PM

Poster sessions

Poster prize
Discussions

« Apéro »

8 PM 
Dinner

12:30 PM 
Lunch

9 AM Session « Carbon: 
capture & C sequestra-

tion » 

10 AM Break

Discussions

12:30 PM 
Lunch

2 PM Workshop
« Communication

& outreach »

4 PM Break4 PM Break

8 PM 
Dinner

9 AM Session « Plant 
resilience to climate 

change» 

10 AM Break

Discussions

12:30 PM 
Lunch

2 PM Workshop
« Communication

& outreach »

4 PM Break

4:30 PM Session « Plant 
resilience to climate 

change» 

6 PM

Pétanque Tournament

8 PM 
Dinner

9 AM Session « Future 
research practices & 

opportunities » 

10 AM Break

Discussions

12:30 PM 
Lunch

2 PM Workshop
Presentations

3 PM
Closing discussion

Round table

4:30 PM  End of the school

7:30 PM 
Dinner at a restaurant

2:30 PM

Visit to the Barbeau 
Forest Field Station

4:30 PM  Bus

6 PM Using the field 
station data

8:30 AM  Bus

4 PM Welcome

Climate change
& agriculture talks


