Planning at a glance

	Sunday June 16		Monday June 17		Tuesday June 18	,	Wednesday June 19)	Thursday June 20		Friday June 21
8 AM –				• • • • • •		• • • • • •	8:30 AM Bus	• • • • • • •			
9 AM -						• • • • • • • •		• • • • • • •			
- 10 AM -		• • • • • •	9 AM Session « Nitrogen: inputs & emissions »	• • • • • •	9 AM Session « Carbon: capture & C sequestra- tion »		•••••		9 AM Session « Plant resilience to climate change»		9 AM Session « Future research practices & opportunities »
- 11 AM -			10 AM Break		10 AM Break	• • • • • • •	10 AM	,	10 AM Break		10 AM Break
- 12 PM -			Discussions	• • • • • •	Discussions	• • • • • • •	Visit to the Fontainebleau Palace & Gardens	,	Discussions		Discussions
1 PM -			12:30 PM Lunch	• • • • • •	12:30 PM Lunch	• • • • • • •	Packed lunch		12:30 PM Lunch		12:30 PM Lunch
2 PM –	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			• • • • • •			2 PM Bus				2 PM Workshop
3 PM –			2 PM Workshop « Communication & outreach »	• • • • • •	2 PM Workshop « Communication & outreach »	• • • • • • •	2:30 PM		2 PM Workshop « Communication & outreach »		Presentations 3 PM
4 PM -	4 PM Welcome	• • • • • •	4 PM Break		4 PM Break	• • • • • • •	Visit to the Barbeau Forest Field Station		4 PM Break	• • • • • •	Closing discussion Round table
5 PM -			4:30 PM	• • • • • •		• • • • • • •	4:30 PM Bus	• • • • • • •	4:30 PM Session « Plant resilience to climate change»	• • • • • •	4:30 PM End of the school
6 PM -	· CDM		Poster sessions	• • • • • •	4:30 PM	• • • • • • •	6 PM Using the field				
7 PM -	6 PM Flash talks: Getting to know each other		Poster prize Discussions « Apéro »	• • • • • •	Climate Fresk	• • • • • • •	station data 7 PM Bus		6 PM Pétanque Tournament	• • • • • •	••••••
8 PM -	8 PM Dinner		8 PM Dinner		8 PM Dinner		7:30 PM	,	8 PM Dinner		
9 PM =				• • • • • •		• • • • • •	Dinner at a restaurant			l	